SCHEDULE - PIG EXPRESS

Date
Mon, Nov 18, 24

Mon, Nov 25, 24

Mon, Dec 02, 24

Mon, Dec 09, 24

Mon, Dec 16, 24

Mon, Dec 23, 24

Mon, Jan 06, 25

Mon, Jan 13, 25

Mon, Jan 20, 25

Mon, Jan 27, 25

Mon, Feb 03, 25

Mon, Feb 10, 25

Mon, Feb 10, 25

Mon, Feb 17, 25

Wed, Feb 19, 25

winter 2024-2025 / DOWNSVIEW - MONDAY TIER 4 (C)
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A SF 2 PIG EXPRESS

A-SF PIG EXPRESS

AFINAL1 3 BULLETS

A FINAL 2 PIG EXPRESS

YORK PREDATORS

Apr. 17, 2025
S Visitor
PIG EXPRESS

PIG EXPRESS

2 PIG EXPRESS

3 THORNHILL VETS

7 PIG EXPRESS

PIG EXPRESS

3 BLUE STRIPES

NORDIQUES

5 BULLETS

FARLO HC

3 PIG EXPRESS

2 TITANS

0 TITANS

PIG EXPRESS
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Time

10:45 pm

7:45 pm

6:45 pm

10:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:45 pm

8:45 pm

8:45 pm

6:45 pm

9:45 pm

6:45 pm

9:00 pm

9:59 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
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Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



