



SCHEDULE - PIG EXPRESS

winter 2024-2025 / DOWNSVIEW - MONDAY TIER 4 (C)

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, Nov 18, 24		2	FARLO HC	6	PIG EXPRESS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Nov 25, 24		1	FLYERS	5	PIG EXPRESS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 02, 24		7	TITANS	2	PIG EXPRESS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 09, 24		10	PIG EXPRESS	3	THORNHILL VETS		10:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 16, 24		3	YORK PREDATORS	7	PIG EXPRESS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Dec 23, 24		1	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	3	PIG EXPRESS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 06, 25		6	PIG EXPRESS	3	BLUE STRIPES		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 13, 25		3	PIG EXPRESS	3	NORDIQUES		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 20, 25		9	PIG EXPRESS	5	BULLETS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Jan 27, 25		3	PIG EXPRESS	3	FARLO HC		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 03, 25	A SF 1	4	TITANS	3	PIG EXPRESS		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 10, 25	A SF 2	5	PIG EXPRESS	2	TITANS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 10, 25	A-SF	1	PIG EXPRESS	0	TITANS	OT	9:59 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Feb 17, 25	A FINAL 1	3	BULLETS	4	PIG EXPRESS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Feb 19, 25	A FINAL 2	2	PIG EXPRESS	2	BULLETS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar